
Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:21 PM  12/2/2025  Page 1

2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:02.98Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 112 1:04.08Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 123 1:06.87Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 124 1:08.18Husman, Lilly E

USSC-MI 105 1:08.77Webster, Rosie J

USSC-MI 126 1:10.78Zurinsky, Victoria R

GLT-MI 127 1:12.72Essenmacher, Harper L

GLT-MI 128 1:12.81Fowler, Ava R

USSC-MI 119 1:13.18Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1210 1:13.52Schaffner, Lily B

GLT-MI 1111 1:15.54Perry, Evelynn S

USSC-MI 1112 1:15.81Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1213 1:15.85Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1214 1:17.05Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI  915 1:17.20Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1116 1:17.60Tull, Charlotte R

GLT-MI 1017 1:18.55Osborne, Josephine G

USSC-MI 1018 1:18.62Haxhi, Marina

USSC-MI 1119 1:18.84Wyrembelski, Amelia M

GLT-MI 1020 1:18.90Madden, Katherine M

GLT-MI 1021 1:18.99Nienstedt, Ava E

USSC-MI 1022 1:19.32Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI  923 1:20.87Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI 1124 1:23.21Kulkarni, Rayva J

GLT-MI 1025 1:24.32Vidic, Evelyn C

GLT-MI 1226 1:25.70Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI  9*27 1:26.06Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI 11*27 1:26.06Pfromm, Reese O

USSC-MI 1129 1:26.84Jeong, Yunchae

GLT-MI  830 1:30.49Osborne, Molly J

GLT-MI 1031 1:30.53Dunlap, Emmalee J

USSC-MI  932 1:30.75Taube, Evelyn H

GLT-MI 1033 1:31.86Bagwell, Amber R

USSC-MI 1134 1:32.32Park, Kayla C

USSC-MI  935 1:32.65Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1036 1:33.87Robinson, Mallory J

USSC-MI 1137 1:33.89Taylor, Jillian M

USSC-MI 1038 1:37.05Pepaj, Aria

GLT-MI 1039 1:39.37Fustin, Elaina L

USSC-MI 1240 1:39.51Barnett, Sky L

USSC-MI 1241 1:40.70Roman, Bianca B

GLT-MI 1242 1:41.23Seymour, Belly E

USSC-MI  943 1:48.82Snell, Madison E

USSC-MI 1044 1:51.08Kellar, Farin L

USSC-MI  945 1:54.95Snell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI  946 2:11.23Remesz, Alina N

USSC-MI  947 2:26.76Kennel, Luisa

USSC-MI 12--- DQHwang, Hyoju

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 56.64Meade, Joshua D

GLT-MI 122 1:02.06Skowronski, Tommy M

USSC-MI 113 1:06.52Lee, Seojoon

GLT-MI 114 1:07.46Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 115 1:08.26Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 126 1:09.73Saputo, Ari F

GLT-MI 107 1:10.39Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI 118 1:11.24Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 119 1:12.65Mutale, Noah

GLT-MI 1110 1:12.74Raffaelli, Marek M

GLT-MI 1011 1:13.72Petroske, Jacob A

USSC-MI 1212 1:14.69Mele, Logan R

USSC-MI 1213 1:15.93Dabrowski, David I

USSC-MI 1214 1:18.10Miszczak, Connor S

USSC-MI 1115 1:18.40Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1016 1:20.23Cronovich, Samuel R

USSC-MI  917 1:20.27Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 1118 1:20.50Seo, Jaden

GLT-MI 1219 1:20.79Rowley, Reid T

USSC-MI 1120 1:21.53Taras, Anthony M

USSC-MI 1121 1:23.62Lee, Sean

USSC-MI 1122 1:24.96Parker, Milo R

GLT-MI  923 1:26.71Hunter, Dylan R

USSC-MI 1124 1:27.43Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  925 1:28.39Beebe, Joey L

GLT-MI 1026 1:29.02Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  827 1:30.82Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1228 1:34.91Johnston, Henry W

USSC-MI 1129 1:38.52Yoshino, Matheus Y

USSC-MI 1130 1:38.79Dore, Nico A

USSC-MI 1031 1:38.82Clark, Gus T

USSC-MI 1132 1:41.43Adam, Lorenzo W

USSC-MI 1033 1:44.05Rayappa, Sam R

USSC-MI 1034 1:44.72Seneski, Ben P

USSC-MI 1235 1:45.65Kellar, Colton M

USSC-MI  936 1:55.99Jeong, Seungchae

USSC-MI 1137 1:56.08Avery, Landon D

GLT-MI 1038 1:56.35Wiitanen, Julian M

USSC-MI  939 1:58.08Suciu, Albert A

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:00.45Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 132 1:01.20Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 133 1:03.52Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 144 1:05.17Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 135 1:06.23Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 146 1:06.72Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 147 1:07.47Punturiere, Cece M

GLT-MI 138 1:11.43Benson, Vivienne M

USSC-MI 139 1:17.17Robertson, Gabby A

GLT-MI 1310 1:17.95Andrzejewski, Daisy M

USSC-MI 1311 1:23.67Aceski, Samara L

USSC-MI 1412 1:25.90Kamali, Deena

USSC-MI 1313 1:31.90Lauricella, Lilly F

USSC-MI 1314 1:33.01Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI 1315 1:51.76Egodahewa, Sevni T

USSC-MI 1516 1:53.64Egodahewa, Mevni N
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 3  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1317 2:12.64Joshi, Dhatri

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 49.82Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 152 51.59McLean, Cooper H

GLT-MI 173 54.52Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 154 55.34Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

GLT-MI 155 56.47DiNello, James J

USSC-MI 146 57.15Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 147 57.46Beebe, Brayden J

GLT-MI 148 57.90Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 149 58.62Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1410 59.95Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1311 1:00.52Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1312 1:01.91Naylis, Grady D

USSC-MI 1413 1:02.32Ha, Benjamin Y

USSC-MI 1314 1:03.50Majewski, Nick L

GLT-MI 1415 1:03.86Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 1416 1:03.91Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1317 1:04.41Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1318 1:04.92Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1619 1:07.09Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1420 1:07.67Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1321 1:11.09Hong, Calvin

USSC-MI 1322 1:14.49Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1323 1:16.80Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 1324 1:17.44Blackwood, Liam S

GLT-MI 1325 1:25.37Wiitanen, Liam T

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 20.75Taylor, Blake I

USSC-MI  82 23.29Waddell, Kaedence M

USSC-MI  83 24.44Rossier, Ryan E

USSC-MI  84 24.50Laquiere, Bella M

USSC-MI  85 25.38Park, Olivia

GLT-MI  86 25.88Galbreath, Olivia S

USSC-MI  87 26.31Connolly, Emilia R

USSC-MI  78 26.50Puchalski, Lilah R

USSC-MI  89 27.18Seneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  710 27.33Kelly, Rose C

USSC-MI  811 27.88Justice, Lilliana M

USSC-MI  712 30.75Miglani, Vanisha

USSC-MI  813 32.40Kifus, Maddie H

USSC-MI  614 34.53Blaszczyk, Palmer M

USSC-MI  615 38.07Wasilevich, Allison E

USSC-MI  816 38.81Prasanna Venkatesan, Vibha

USSC-MI  817 40.39Lewalski, Jane M

USSC-MI  718 40.81Ryan, Karoline E

USSC-MI  619 57.12Powell, Maci A

USSC-MI  8--- DQOstin, Vivian L

USSC-MI  8--- DQLamberti, Mila N

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 21.47Adam, Patrick A

USSC-MI  82 24.85Park, Sean S

USSC-MI  83 25.94Kim, Ethan D

USSC-MI  84 26.30Kifus, Frankie J

USSC-MI  85 26.94Yu, Samuel J

USSC-MI  86 27.84Irrer, Tatum A

USSC-MI  87 28.40Trachsel, Jon S

USSC-MI  88 29.03Mitrea, Dominic G

GLT-MI  69 31.13Washburn, Oliver M

USSC-MI  810 42.44Lugaj, Boiken

USSC-MI  811 45.34Baker, Blake J

USSC-MI  5--- DQJorgensen, Giulio J

USSC-MI  5--- DQIrrer, Luca J

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 32.83Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 122 33.79Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 113 34.13Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 124 36.95Mitrea, Veronica M

GLT-MI 125 37.11Fowler, Ava R

GLT-MI 106 37.74Madden, Katherine M

USSC-MI 127 38.66Husman, Lilly E

GLT-MI 118 39.14Perry, Evelynn S

GLT-MI 129 39.20Essenmacher, Harper L

GLT-MI  910 39.35Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1011 39.63Kim, Chaemin

USSC-MI 1012 40.69Haxhi, Marina

USSC-MI 1213 40.86Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI 1014 41.05Nienstedt, Ava E

GLT-MI 1015 41.56Garabedian, Alexandra E

USSC-MI  916 41.67Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI 1117 42.07Wasilevich, Lauren G

GLT-MI 1218 42.49Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI  919 42.56Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI 1120 43.05Taylor, Jillian M

GLT-MI 1021 43.64Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI 1122 45.28Jeong, Yunchae

USSC-MI 1123 45.81Park, Kayla C

GLT-MI  824 46.33Osborne, Molly J

USSC-MI 1125 46.38Pfromm, Reese O

USSC-MI  926 46.87Taube, Evelyn H

USSC-MI 1127 47.09Iratagotia, Sophia N

USSC-MI 1128 47.47Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI  929 47.50Snell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI  930 47.68Puchalski, Norah J

GLT-MI 1231 49.28Harding, Madison M

USSC-MI  932 49.40Ringwald Torres, Emilie

USSC-MI 1033 49.75Robinson, Mallory J

GLT-MI 1034 49.80Dunlap, Emmalee J

USSC-MI 1235 50.51Roman, Bianca B

GLT-MI 1036 50.89Fustin, Elaina L

USSC-MI 1037 51.07Pepaj, Aria
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  938 53.90Snell, Madison E

GLT-MI 1239 54.87Seymour, Belly E

USSC-MI 1240 55.35Hwang, Hyoju

USSC-MI  941 57.03Zeits, Emma R

USSC-MI  942 1:00.66Jang, Senny

USSC-MI  843 1:01.06Connolly, Emilia R

USSC-MI  944 1:01.10Remesz, Alina N

USSC-MI  945 1:03.62Kim, Hannah N

USSC-MI 1246 1:04.56Barnett, Sky L

USSC-MI  947 1:05.02Saber, Naira J

USSC-MI 1048 1:05.34Kellar, Farin L

USSC-MI  949 1:10.81Kennel, Luisa

GLT-MI 10--- DQBagwell, Amber R

USSC-MI  9--- DQZeits, Alice M

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 34.51Saputo, Ari F

GLT-MI 112 34.63Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 123 37.19Deryckere, Kaleb C

GLT-MI 104 37.28Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI 125 37.64Dabrowski, David I

USSC-MI 116 37.85Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 127 38.00Lee, Ray

USSC-MI 118 39.81Mutale, Noah

USSC-MI 119 40.53Lee, Sean

USSC-MI 1210 40.59Mele, Logan R

USSC-MI  911 40.84Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 1012 41.88Cronovich, Samuel R

USSC-MI 1113 41.89Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1114 42.19Parker, Milo R

GLT-MI 1015 42.21Meade, Jacob F

GLT-MI 1216 42.39Rowley, Reid T

GLT-MI 1017 43.16Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  818 44.68Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1019 45.09Ju, Yeonwoo

GLT-MI  920 45.25Hunter, Dylan R

USSC-MI 1221 45.57Johnston, Henry W

USSC-MI 1222 45.63Miszczak, Connor S

USSC-MI 1123 45.97Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  924 47.56Beebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 1125 49.99Adam, Lorenzo W

USSC-MI 1126 50.73Yoshino, Matheus Y

USSC-MI 1127 52.51Thirumalaignanam, Chevanth

USSC-MI 1028 53.50Rayappa, Sam R

USSC-MI 1029 53.93Clark, Gus T

USSC-MI 1130 54.60Dore, Nico A

USSC-MI 1031 54.88Seneski, Ben P

USSC-MI  932 1:00.13Jeong, Seungchae

USSC-MI  833 1:01.37Vilchis, Eduardo

USSC-MI 1234 1:01.48Miglani, Abhinav

USSC-MI  935 1:02.96Suciu, Albert A

USSC-MI 1136 1:03.76Vora, Vidhan

USSC-MI 11--- DQSeo, Jaden

USSC-MI 12--- DQKellar, Colton M

USSC-MI 11--- DQAvery, Landon D

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:08.42Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 1:10.24DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 133 1:10.74Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 114 1:15.64Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 145 1:17.56Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 146 1:18.22Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 137 1:19.46Mazzo Demarque, Clara

GLT-MI 148 1:20.13Collins, Ella S

USSC-MI 149 1:25.11Punturiere, Cece M

USSC-MI 1310 1:25.87Robertson, Gabby A

USSC-MI 1311 1:26.42Stephan, Bella A

USSC-MI 1112 1:26.70Tull, Charlotte R

USSC-MI 1113 1:32.64Wyrembelski, Amelia M

USSC-MI 1314 1:39.69Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI 1315 1:41.32Aceski, Samara L

USSC-MI 1316 1:42.80Lauricella, Lilly F

GLT-MI 1317 1:43.42Andrzejewski, Daisy M

USSC-MI 1018 1:53.37Robinson, Mallory J

USSC-MI 1519 1:58.43Egodahewa, Mevni N

USSC-MI 1320 2:06.11Egodahewa, Sevni T

USSC-MI 1321 2:26.96Joshi, Dhatri

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 53.58Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 152 57.49McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 143 1:00.16Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 174 1:00.73Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

GLT-MI 175 1:01.28Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 146 1:02.66Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 167 1:02.87Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 148 1:03.11Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 159 1:03.38Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

USSC-MI 1310 1:05.33Nangoy, Deston W

GLT-MI 1211 1:05.86Meade, Joshua D

GLT-MI 1412 1:07.70Hansen, Braylon T

USSC-MI 1313 1:08.38Chalmers, Logan A

GLT-MI 1414 1:09.22Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 1315 1:09.69Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1416 1:12.97Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1317 1:13.54Naylis, Grady D

USSC-MI 1318 1:14.99Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1419 1:17.12Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1320 1:19.59Quan, Aboo

GLT-MI 1021 1:20.75Petroske, Jacob A

USSC-MI 1322 1:23.81Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 1423 1:24.96Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1324 1:26.24Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 1625 1:29.12Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1326 1:29.31Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1127 1:35.90Taras, Anthony M



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:21 PM  12/2/2025  Page 4

2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 1328 1:40.22Wiitanen, Liam T

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 16.90Taylor, Blake I

USSC-MI  82 20.49Rossier, Ryan E

USSC-MI  83 21.25Kifus, Maddie H

USSC-MI  74 22.43Kelly, Rose C

USSC-MI  85 22.94Ostin, Vivian L

USSC-MI  86 23.16Justice, Lilliana M

USSC-MI  87 23.75Waddell, Kaedence M

USSC-MI  6*8 24.10Blaszczyk, Palmer M

USSC-MI  8*8 24.10Seneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  810 24.80Park, Olivia

USSC-MI  711 25.37Puchalski, Lilah R

USSC-MI  812 25.44Laquiere, Bella M

GLT-MI  813 25.91Galbreath, Olivia S

USSC-MI  814 28.71Lamberti, Mila N

USSC-MI  715 31.93Miglani, Vanisha

USSC-MI  816 32.13Lewalski, Jane M

USSC-MI  817 35.13Prasanna Venkatesan, Vibha

USSC-MI  718 42.22Ryan, Karoline E

USSC-MI  619 42.77Powell, Maci A

USSC-MI  620 58.03Wasilevich, Allison E

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 16.55Adam, Patrick A

USSC-MI  82 18.99Irrer, Tatum A

USSC-MI  83 19.61Park, Sean S

USSC-MI  84 21.22Yu, Samuel J

USSC-MI  85 21.51Kifus, Frankie J

USSC-MI  86 22.75Kim, Ethan D

USSC-MI  87 22.91Mitrea, Dominic G

USSC-MI  88 23.91Trachsel, Jon S

GLT-MI  69 25.15Washburn, Oliver M

USSC-MI  510 27.06Jorgensen, Giulio J

USSC-MI  511 30.83Irrer, Luca J

USSC-MI  812 35.45Baker, Blake J

USSC-MI  813 36.56Lugaj, Boiken

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 111 29.54Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 122 30.49Zimmerman, Layla R

GLT-MI 123 31.96Fowler, Ava R

USSC-MI 124 32.87Schaffner, Lily B

USSC-MI 115 33.28Wasilevich, Lauren G

GLT-MI 116 33.99Perry, Evelynn S

GLT-MI 107 34.08Osborne, Josephine G

GLT-MI 108 34.18Madden, Katherine M

USSC-MI 119 34.36Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1010 34.53Kim, Chaemin

USSC-MI 1211 34.55Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1112 37.37Iratagotia, Sophia N

USSC-MI  913 38.61Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI  914 39.84Ringwald Torres, Emilie

GLT-MI  815 40.55Taylor, Blake I

USSC-MI 1116 40.57Jeong, Yunchae

GLT-MI 1017 40.75Fustin, Elaina L

GLT-MI 1218 42.08Harding, Madison M

USSC-MI 1119 42.65Pfromm, Reese O

GLT-MI 1020 42.94Bagwell, Amber R

USSC-MI 1021 42.99Robinson, Mallory J

GLT-MI 1022 43.94Dunlap, Emmalee J

USSC-MI 1023 44.17Pepaj, Aria

USSC-MI 1224 44.85Barnett, Sky L

GLT-MI 1225 44.88Seymour, Belly E

USSC-MI 1226 47.07Roman, Bianca B

USSC-MI  927 47.35Saber, Naira J

USSC-MI 1228 47.76Hwang, Hyoju

USSC-MI 1029 48.17Kellar, Farin L

USSC-MI  830 50.81Kifus, Maddie H

USSC-MI  931 55.37Remesz, Alina N

USSC-MI  932 56.16Zeits, Alice M

USSC-MI  833 1:00.74Connolly, Emilia R

USSC-MI  934 1:00.83Kim, Hannah N

USSC-MI  935 1:01.79Zeits, Emma R

USSC-MI  936 1:11.04Kennel, Luisa

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 27.91Skowronski, Tommy M

USSC-MI 122 30.16Saputo, Ari F

GLT-MI 113 30.62Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 124 31.31Lee, Ray

USSC-MI 115 31.79Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 116 32.33Teng, Chris Y

GLT-MI 117 32.34Raffaelli, Marek M

GLT-MI 10*8 32.51Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI 12*8 32.51Deryckere, Kaleb C

USSC-MI 1210 34.81Miszczak, Connor S

USSC-MI 1211 36.97Johnston, Henry W

GLT-MI 1012 37.72Meade, Jacob F

GLT-MI 1213 38.12Rowley, Reid T

GLT-MI  914 40.11Hunter, Dylan R

GLT-MI 1015 40.71Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI 1116 41.58Adam, Lorenzo W

USSC-MI 1017 41.69Clark, Gus T

USSC-MI 1118 43.15Thirumalaignanam, Chevanth

USSC-MI 1019 45.24Seneski, Ben P

USSC-MI 1120 46.33Yoshino, Matheus Y

USSC-MI 1021 46.69Rayappa, Sam R

USSC-MI 1122 46.97Dore, Nico A

USSC-MI  823 49.23Kifus, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1224 49.49Kellar, Colton M

USSC-MI  925 50.06Suciu, Albert A

GLT-MI 1026 52.72Wiitanen, Julian M

USSC-MI 1127 54.64Avery, Landon D

USSC-MI  928 55.29Jeong, Seungchae

USSC-MI 1229 56.48Miglani, Abhinav
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  830 58.00Vilchis, Eduardo

GLT-MI  631 58.11Washburn, Oliver M

USSC-MI 1132 1:01.08Vora, Vidhan

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 25.22Taylor, Blake I

USSC-MI  72 30.77Puchalski, Lilah R

USSC-MI  83 31.32Rossier, Ryan E

USSC-MI  84 33.50Seneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  85 36.66Kifus, Maddie H

USSC-MI  8--- DQJustice, Lilliana M

USSC-MI  8--- DQLaquiere, Bella M

GLT-MI  8--- DQGalbreath, Olivia S

USSC-MI  8--- DQOstin, Vivian L

USSC-MI  7--- DQKelly, Rose C

USSC-MI  8--- DQPark, Olivia

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 31.46Trachsel, Jon S

USSC-MI  82 33.60Mitrea, Dominic G

USSC-MI  83 35.66Kifus, Frankie J

USSC-MI  84 37.53Vilchis, Eduardo

USSC-MI  8--- DQAdam, Patrick A

USSC-MI  8--- DQIrrer, Tatum A

USSC-MI  8--- DQPark, Sean S

USSC-MI  8--- DQKim, Ethan D

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:20.15Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 122 1:22.06Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 113 1:25.21Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 124 1:26.12Zimmerman, Layla R

USSC-MI 105 1:29.26Haxhi, Marina

USSC-MI 126 1:30.13Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 127 1:31.17Zurinsky, Victoria R

GLT-MI 128 1:32.54Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 109 1:33.38Webster, Rosie J

USSC-MI 1210 1:34.19Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1211 1:36.67Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 1112 1:37.37Tull, Charlotte R

USSC-MI 1113 1:38.65Trachsel, Madeline M

GLT-MI 1014 1:39.67Osborne, Josephine G

USSC-MI 1115 1:41.22Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1016 1:41.74Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI  917 1:42.21Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1118 1:43.14Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1219 1:44.25Husman, Lilly E

USSC-MI 1020 1:44.45Kim, Chaemin

USSC-MI 1121 1:45.80Iratagotia, Sophia N

USSC-MI 1122 1:45.94Wyrembelski, Amelia M

USSC-MI 1123 1:46.11Taylor, Jillian M

USSC-MI  924 1:48.75Yoo, Siyun

GLT-MI 1225 1:48.90Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI 1126 1:49.06Park, Kayla C

GLT-MI  927 1:51.38Ianitelli, Giuliana M

GLT-MI 1028 1:51.47Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  929 1:55.20Taube, Evelyn H

GLT-MI 1030 1:56.52Garabedian, Alexandra E

USSC-MI 1231 1:57.20Roman, Bianca B

GLT-MI 1232 2:05.01Harding, Madison M

GLT-MI 1033 2:06.94Nienstedt, Ava E

USSC-MI 1134 2:07.93Jeong, Yunchae

USSC-MI  935 2:18.05Snell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI  9--- DQSnell, Madison E

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 1:23.04Skowronski, Tommy M

USSC-MI 112 1:26.32Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 123 1:27.73Lee, Ray

USSC-MI 114 1:36.59Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 125 1:36.71Dabrowski, David I

GLT-MI 106 1:38.28Petroske, Jacob A

USSC-MI 127 1:39.78Mele, Logan R

USSC-MI 108 1:45.45Cronovich, Samuel R

USSC-MI 129 1:46.03Deryckere, Kaleb C

GLT-MI 1110 1:46.74Raffaelli, Marek M

GLT-MI  911 1:46.88Hunter, Dylan R

USSC-MI 1112 1:46.98Seo, Jaden

USSC-MI  913 1:47.15Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 1014 1:48.67Ju, Yeonwoo

USSC-MI 1115 1:56.03Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  816 2:00.42Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1117 2:06.45Thirumalaignanam, Chevanth

USSC-MI 1118 2:07.20Adam, Lorenzo W

USSC-MI  9--- DQBeebe, Joey L

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:15.85Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 1:18.70DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 133 1:23.64Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 134 1:24.32Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 135 1:29.23Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 136 1:30.01Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 147 1:31.27Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 148 1:35.66Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 139 1:37.97Stephan, Bella A

GLT-MI 1410 1:38.28Collins, Ella S

USSC-MI 1311 1:40.71Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1312 1:41.16Robertson, Gabby A

USSC-MI 1413 1:47.20Kamali, Deena

USSC-MI 1314 1:51.21Aceski, Samara L

USSC-MI 1315 1:52.51Lauricella, Lilly F

USSC-MI 13--- DQKohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI 13--- DQJoshi, Dhatri
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 171 1:04.82Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 172 1:06.42Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 143 1:08.98Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 164 1:11.29Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 145 1:13.52Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 136 1:14.03Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 147 1:14.95Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 148 1:16.87Ha, Benjamin Y

USSC-MI 139 1:20.87Naylis, Grady D

USSC-MI 1410 1:21.04Webster, Frankie J

GLT-MI 1411 1:22.23Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 1312 1:23.07Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1313 1:23.27Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1314 1:24.19Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1615 1:24.22Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1416 1:26.08Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1317 1:41.49Dedivanaj, Zefi M

GLT-MI 1018 1:46.24Meade, Jacob F

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 17.70Osborne, Molly J

USSC-MI  82 29.50Laquiere, Bella M

GLT-MI  83 29.90Galbreath, Olivia S

USSC-MI  84 31.18Ostin, Vivian L

USSC-MI  85 34.03Connolly, Emilia R

USSC-MI  76 36.72Puchalski, Lilah R

USSC-MI  8--- DQJustice, Lilliana M

USSC-MI  8--- DQSeneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  8--- DQWaddell, Kaedence M

USSC-MI  8--- DQPark, Olivia

USSC-MI  8--- DQRossier, Ryan E

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 19.33Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI  82 25.14Park, Sean S

USSC-MI  83 25.16Adam, Patrick A

USSC-MI  84 34.71Yu, Samuel J

USSC-MI  8--- DQIrrer, Tatum A

USSC-MI  8--- DQVilchis, Eduardo

USSC-MI  8--- DQKim, Ethan D

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 30.83Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 122 32.49Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 113 33.04Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 124 36.64Zimmerman, Layla R

GLT-MI 125 37.14Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 106 37.50Webster, Rosie J

GLT-MI 127 38.30Fowler, Ava R

GLT-MI  98 38.32Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 129 38.42Zurinsky, Victoria R

USSC-MI 1110 38.75Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1211 38.97Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1112 39.58Tull, Charlotte R

GLT-MI 1013 39.68Osborne, Josephine G

USSC-MI 1214 42.49Schaffner, Lily B

GLT-MI 1015 44.53Nienstedt, Ava E

USSC-MI 1016 44.91Husman, Biz F

GLT-MI  817 45.46Osborne, Molly J

GLT-MI 1218 45.56Johnson, Lexi M

GLT-MI 1019 46.36Vidic, Evelyn C

GLT-MI 1020 48.93Bagwell, Amber R

USSC-MI  921 51.30Yoo, Siyun

GLT-MI 1022 51.38Garabedian, Alexandra E

USSC-MI 1123 52.13Pfromm, Reese O

USSC-MI 1124 52.90Kulkarni, Rayva J

GLT-MI 1225 55.81Harding, Madison M

USSC-MI 1126 57.69Iratagotia, Sophia N

USSC-MI 11--- DQPark, Kayla C

USSC-MI  9--- DQTaube, Evelyn H

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 30.23Meade, Joshua D

GLT-MI 122 31.61Skowronski, Tommy M

GLT-MI 113 32.68Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 114 35.03Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 125 36.39Deryckere, Kaleb C

USSC-MI 116 38.05Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 127 39.20Miszczak, Connor S

GLT-MI 108 39.83Petroske, Jacob A

GLT-MI 119 41.39Raffaelli, Marek M

USSC-MI 1110 43.40Mutale, Noah

GLT-MI 1011 43.80Hughes, Bennett P

GLT-MI 1012 43.91Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI 1113 43.98Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI 1214 46.99Johnston, Henry W

USSC-MI 1115 47.28Taras, Anthony M

USSC-MI 1116 47.93Lee, Sean

USSC-MI 1017 49.88Ju, Yeonwoo

GLT-MI 1218 50.73Rowley, Reid T

USSC-MI 1119 52.77Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  920 56.59Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 11--- DQThirumalaignanam, Chevanth

USSC-MI  9--- DQBeebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 12--- DQMiglani, Abhinav

 
Event 25  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 28.64Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 29.85Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 133 30.48Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 134 31.14DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 135 32.23Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 146 33.20Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 137 33.48Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 148 34.58Cossette, Carly M
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 25  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 139 35.63Benson, Vivienne M

USSC-MI 1410 36.40Punturiere, Cece M

USSC-MI 1311 37.46Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1312 40.86Stephan, Bella A

USSC-MI 1313 45.82Aceski, Samara L

USSC-MI 1314 55.99Lauricella, Lilly F

 
Event 26  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 24.23Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 142 24.56Yang, Leon

USSC-MI 143 25.58Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 154 25.76McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 155 26.86Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

GLT-MI 176 27.31Busen, Grady S

GLT-MI 157 27.84DiNello, James J

USSC-MI 148 29.30Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 149 29.46Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 1310 29.50Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 1411 29.94Seo, Evan

GLT-MI 1412 30.39Hansen, Braylon T

USSC-MI 1313 30.72Majewski, Alex P

GLT-MI 1414 31.66Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 1415 32.08Ha, Benjamin Y

USSC-MI 1416 33.04Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1317 33.26Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1318 34.41Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1319 35.13Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1420 35.34Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1321 36.34Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1622 37.96Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1323 41.93Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 1324 42.27Asadoorian, Garo M

 
Event 29  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 2:22.66Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 2:25.54DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 123 2:31.25Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 134 2:33.82Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 135 2:33.96Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 116 2:38.71Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 137 2:39.29Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 118 2:45.16Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 109 2:49.93Webster, Rosie J

USSC-MI 1210 2:50.64Mitrea, Veronica M

GLT-MI 1411 2:56.00Collins, Ella S

USSC-MI 1212 2:56.92Zimmerman, Layla R

USSC-MI 1313 3:00.11Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1214 3:03.41Schaffner, Lily B

USSC-MI 1215 3:06.33Husman, Lilly E

USSC-MI 1216 3:07.30Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 1017 3:08.84Haxhi, Marina

USSC-MI 1018 3:14.42Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI 1119 3:15.37Wyrembelski, Amelia M

USSC-MI 1020 3:19.84Kim, Chaemin

USSC-MI 1321 3:20.81Robertson, Gabby A

USSC-MI 1322 3:24.77Stephan, Bella A

GLT-MI 1323 3:35.95Andrzejewski, Daisy M

USSC-MI  924 3:38.62Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1125 3:40.91Taylor, Jillian M

USSC-MI 1026 3:56.94Pepaj, Aria

 
Event 30  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 2:09.32Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 142 2:09.64Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 153 2:10.44Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

USSC-MI 144 2:17.25Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 135 2:20.19Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 166 2:20.36Ponton, Eli A

GLT-MI 157 2:21.19DiNello, James J

USSC-MI 148 2:23.46Beebe, Brayden J

GLT-MI 129 2:24.34Meade, Joshua D

GLT-MI 1410 2:31.37Hansen, Braylon T

USSC-MI 1411 2:32.04Ha, Benjamin Y

USSC-MI 1312 2:33.17Majewski, Alex P

GLT-MI 1413 2:37.58Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 1314 2:42.92Naylis, Grady D

USSC-MI 1315 2:43.09Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1316 2:44.42Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1217 2:45.62Saputo, Ari F

USSC-MI 1118 2:46.86Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 1319 2:47.70Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1120 2:48.52Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 1221 2:51.75Lee, Ray

USSC-MI 1122 2:57.69Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 1223 3:04.92Dabrowski, David I

USSC-MI 1124 3:05.46Mutale, Noah

USSC-MI 1325 3:06.68Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1326 3:08.84Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 1227 3:10.35Mele, Logan R

USSC-MI 1128 3:15.83Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1029 3:17.56Cronovich, Samuel R

USSC-MI 1330 3:18.16Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 1031 3:28.98Ju, Yeonwoo

USSC-MI 1132 3:29.45Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI 1133 3:33.96Taras, Anthony M

GLT-MI 10--- DQMeade, Jacob F

USSC-MI 11--- DQLee, Sean

USSC-MI 11--- DQSeo, Jaden

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 2:12.84Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 132 2:14.20Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 133 2:14.60Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 114 2:16.80Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 135 2:21.79Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 146 2:25.01Van Drie, Kenzie M
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 127 2:27.75Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 138 2:27.78Gruits, Maddie E

USSC-MI 129 2:27.90Zurinsky, Victoria R

USSC-MI 1210 2:29.81Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 1011 2:30.27Webster, Rosie J

GLT-MI 1412 2:30.85Collins, Ella S

GLT-MI 1313 2:32.54Cutlip, Elena E

USSC-MI 1314 2:34.67Garrett, Kennedy A

USSC-MI 1315 2:35.51Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1216 2:37.46Husman, Lilly E

USSC-MI 1117 2:38.12Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1118 2:38.23Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1219 2:38.91Zimmerman, Layla R

GLT-MI 1220 2:39.16Fowler, Ava R

GLT-MI 1221 2:39.33Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 1222 2:42.31Schaffner, Lily B

USSC-MI 1323 2:46.22Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 1024 2:51.09Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI 1025 3:16.58Mikulec, Reese J

USSC-MI 1326 3:43.22Chhoker, Eka

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 151 1:57.07Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

GLT-MI 172 1:58.63Busen, Grady S

GLT-MI 153 2:01.15DiNello, James J

GLT-MI 124 2:01.73Meade, Joshua D

USSC-MI 175 2:05.07Goulding, Emmett R

USSC-MI 136 2:06.99Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 147 2:09.01Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 138 2:09.76Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 139 2:09.87Trachsel, Ben M

GLT-MI 1410 2:12.83Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 1311 2:13.20Lee, Jun

GLT-MI 1212 2:15.15Skowronski, Tommy M

GLT-MI 1413 2:17.50Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 1514 2:18.40Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1315 2:19.64Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1116 2:21.17Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 1417 2:21.23Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1418 2:21.61DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1319 2:24.76Medler, Alex G

GLT-MI 1120 2:26.63Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 1621 2:26.72Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1422 2:30.28Patterson, Josh C

GLT-MI 1323 2:34.06Chmiel, Ethan T

USSC-MI 1324 2:36.24Brooks, Kyle S

GLT-MI 1025 2:36.71Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI 1026 2:41.12Nangoy, Declan C

GLT-MI 1127 2:41.84Raffaelli, Marek M

USSC-MI 1328 2:45.55Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 1129 2:45.96Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1330 2:46.15Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 1331 2:46.40Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1132 2:56.85Parker, Milo R

GLT-MI 1033 2:56.86Meade, Jacob F

USSC-MI 1134 3:01.47Tallman, Grant S

USSC-MI  935 3:01.64Gruits, James A

USSC-MI 1136 3:04.72Harras, Carter J

USSC-MI  937 3:06.75Beebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 1138 3:13.62Jia, Michael

USSC-MI 1139 3:14.49Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI 1040 3:24.22Ng, Eason Y

 
Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 111 1:17.65Ginger, Morgan E

GLT-MI 122 1:18.61Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 113 1:24.83Trachsel, Madeline M

GLT-MI 114 1:27.35Perry, Evelynn S

GLT-MI 105 1:27.37Osborne, Josephine G

GLT-MI  96 1:28.92Ianitelli, Giuliana M

GLT-MI 127 1:30.07Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI  98 1:33.90Yoo, Siyun

GLT-MI 109 1:35.67Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI 1110 1:36.33Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI  911 1:37.22Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI 1112 1:50.18Park, Ella S

USSC-MI  813 1:52.99Rossier, Ryan E

GLT-MI 1214 1:53.41Harding, Madison M

GLT-MI 1015 1:56.53Dunlap, Emmalee J

USSC-MI  916 1:56.77Oag, Sarah C

USSC-MI  917 1:59.47Greiner, Addison V

USSC-MI  918 1:59.70Snell, Madison E

USSC-MI  919 2:01.89Duncanson, Cate C

USSC-MI 1120 2:08.70Kim, Yane

GLT-MI  8--- DQOsborne, Molly J

GLT-MI 12--- DQFowler, Ava R

USSC-MI 10--- DQVilchis, Andrea

GLT-MI 10--- DQMadden, Katherine M

USSC-MI 10--- DQAnders, Liv J

USSC-MI  9--- DQSnell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI  8--- DQMueller, Saylor K

GLT-MI 10--- DQShea, Elise M

 
Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 111 1:15.04Lee, Seojoon

GLT-MI 112 1:15.89Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 113 1:16.88Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 114 1:23.82Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 115 1:24.05Mutale, Noah

USSC-MI 116 1:27.36Takahashi, Taiyo

GLT-MI 107 1:34.39Pietras, William C

GLT-MI 108 1:34.96Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI 119 1:35.04Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI  910 1:35.82Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  911 1:36.61Hunter, Dylan R

GLT-MI 1012 1:38.93Keller, Reid G

USSC-MI  813 1:39.36Lee, Seojin
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  714 1:46.06Ginger, Joey B

USSC-MI  715 1:53.63Gruits, Wesley H

USSC-MI  816 1:53.82Harras, Ethan J

GLT-MI  917 1:54.51Beauregard, Colin N

USSC-MI 1118 1:56.80Smith, Jonathan A

USSC-MI 1019 2:01.37Rayappa, Sam R

GLT-MI 10--- DQBarber, Brantley J

GLT-MI 11--- DQBrown, Easton E

USSC-MI 10--- DQKim, James

USSC-MI 11--- DQLee, Sean

 
Event 35  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:05.68Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 1:10.03Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 133 1:10.05Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 134 1:13.20Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 135 1:16.20Witczak, Emily G

GLT-MI 136 1:17.61Cutlip, Elena E

USSC-MI 137 1:18.24Gruits, Maddie E

USSC-MI 128 1:18.45Zimmerman, Layla R

GLT-MI 139 1:20.11Benson, Vivienne M

USSC-MI 1310 1:27.46Puranik, Sthuthi

USSC-MI 1311 1:27.92Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 14--- DQPunturiere, Cece M

 
Event 36  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 55.80Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 152 57.43McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 143 58.80Takahashi, Haruto H

GLT-MI 174 1:00.36Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 145 1:02.18Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 166 1:02.69Yang, Dean

GLT-MI 157 1:03.70DiNello, James J

USSC-MI 138 1:03.99Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 149 1:04.47Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1410 1:04.76Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1711 1:05.54Emery, Brenton J

USSC-MI 1512 1:05.73Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1413 1:09.22Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1314 1:09.75Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1515 1:10.04Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1316 1:10.20Lee, Jun

USSC-MI 1317 1:10.68Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1318 1:10.77Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1319 1:11.46Medler, Alex G

USSC-MI 1320 1:15.12Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1421 1:15.62Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1622 1:15.87Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1423 1:16.34DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1324 1:16.60Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1425 1:17.91Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1326 1:18.03Brooks, Kyle S

USSC-MI 1027 1:25.54Nangoy, Declan C

GLT-MI 1328 1:32.29Chmiel, Ethan T

 
Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 111 1:12.71Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 102 1:16.10Webster, Rosie J

USSC-MI 123 1:16.13Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 114 1:21.60Ginger, Morgan E

USSC-MI 125 1:22.15Lozen, Allie M

GLT-MI 126 1:23.36Fowler, Ava R

USSC-MI 127 1:23.52Husman, Lilly E

GLT-MI 108 1:23.58Madden, Katherine M

GLT-MI  99 1:24.44Ianitelli, Giuliana M

GLT-MI 1010 1:24.73Osborne, Josephine G

USSC-MI 1011 1:25.37Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI 1212 1:25.74Schaffner, Lily B

GLT-MI 1113 1:25.98Perry, Evelynn S

USSC-MI 1214 1:26.57Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI 1215 1:27.04Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 1216 1:27.17Zimmerman, Layla R

USSC-MI  917 1:34.63Yoo, Siyun

GLT-MI 1018 1:35.78Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  919 1:36.15Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI 1020 1:37.63Vilchis, Andrea

GLT-MI 1221 1:39.91Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI 1122 1:41.09Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1023 1:41.20Mikulec, Reese J

USSC-MI  924 1:46.09Oag, Sarah C

GLT-MI 1025 1:46.55Dunlap, Emmalee J

GLT-MI 1226 1:49.12Harding, Madison M

GLT-MI 1027 1:52.32Shea, Elise M

USSC-MI  928 1:55.53Nizar, Sophia M

USSC-MI 1129 1:58.91Park, Ella S

USSC-MI 1230 2:01.74Choi, Chelcee B

USSC-MI 11--- DQWasilevich, Lauren G

 
Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 1:11.81Skowronski, Tommy M

USSC-MI 112 1:20.49Mutale, Noah

GLT-MI 113 1:21.03Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 114 1:22.30Dong, Aiden

GLT-MI 105 1:22.65Barber, Brantley J

GLT-MI 116 1:23.94Raffaelli, Marek M

USSC-MI 117 1:29.17Lee, Sean

USSC-MI 118 1:29.61Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 11*9 1:29.99Parker, Milo R

GLT-MI 10*9 1:29.99Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI 1111 1:30.73Harras, Carter J

USSC-MI  912 1:34.02Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI  813 1:35.67Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1114 1:35.79Tallman, Grant S

USSC-MI 1115 1:36.23Jia, Michael

GLT-MI  916 1:38.90Hunter, Dylan R

USSC-MI 1117 1:39.51Justice, Tristan M
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1018 1:40.50Ng, Eason Y

GLT-MI 1019 1:41.29Keller, Reid G

USSC-MI  920 1:45.14Beebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 1021 1:50.70Pai, Samanyu

USSC-MI  722 1:50.99Ginger, Joey B

USSC-MI 1123 1:51.52Gill, Zachary S

USSC-MI 1024 1:55.91Kim, James

USSC-MI 1025 2:00.83Clark, Gus T

USSC-MI 1026 2:01.45Rayappa, Sam R

USSC-MI 1127 2:08.31Smith, Jonathan A

USSC-MI 1228 2:25.84Ambrow, Cohen M

 
Event 39  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 32.41Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 33.11Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 133 33.47Garrett, Kennedy A

USSC-MI 144 34.88Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 135 35.15Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 146 40.08Punturiere, Cece M

USSC-MI 137 40.63Puranik, Sthuthi

USSC-MI 138 45.24Chhoker, Eka

USSC-MI  79 45.44Mueller, Lakelyn J

USSC-MI 1310 45.47Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI  911 48.98Greiner, Addison V

USSC-MI 1012 50.77Gouroji, Priyana

USSC-MI 1113 51.42Kim, Yane

USSC-MI  814 51.83Mueller, Saylor K

USSC-MI 1215 54.17Choi, Chelcee B

USSC-MI  816 54.95Lawrence, Alex M

USSC-MI  917 56.97Duncanson, Cate C

USSC-MI  818 57.25Laquiere, Bella M

USSC-MI  919 58.23Lawrence, Andi N

USSC-MI 1020 1:00.03Anders, Liv J

USSC-MI 1321 1:00.98Shah, Ariha A

USSC-MI  822 1:01.30Lozen, Grace K

USSC-MI  823 1:01.70Seneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  924 1:05.94Cheung, Avery S

USSC-MI 14--- DQKamali, Deena

USSC-MI  9--- DQNizar, Sophia M

USSC-MI  8--- DQBalaji, Akshu

 
Event 40  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 27.72Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 142 27.73Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 143 28.71Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 164 30.24Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 135 30.97Nangoy, Deston W

GLT-MI 146 31.22Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 177 32.03Goulding, Emmett R

GLT-MI 148 32.88Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 149 32.99Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1510 33.60Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1511 33.67Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1312 33.84Lee, Jun

USSC-MI 1413 35.66Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1314 36.55Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1315 37.77Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 1616 37.88Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1317 38.08Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1318 38.11Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1319 38.25Blackwood, Liam S

GLT-MI 1320 38.88Chmiel, Ethan T

GLT-MI 1121 39.19Brown, Easton E

GLT-MI 1022 40.94Pietras, William C

USSC-MI 1123 47.49Gill, Zachary S

USSC-MI 1024 48.71Pai, Samanyu

GLT-MI  925 51.18Beauregard, Colin N

USSC-MI  726 1:02.89Aher, Om V

USSC-MI 1027 1:03.59Lakshmikanthan, Ishu

USSC-MI 1228 1:04.65Ambrow, Cohen M

 
Event 41  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:04.20Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 1:08.72Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 133 1:09.39Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 134 1:14.67Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 135 1:14.93Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 136 1:15.37Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 137 1:21.79Gruits, Maddie E

USSC-MI 148 1:23.81Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 119 1:25.63Ginger, Morgan E

GLT-MI 1410 1:25.64Collins, Ella S

USSC-MI 1311 1:29.18Garrett, Kennedy A

USSC-MI 1112 1:31.78Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1313 1:32.35Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1114 1:33.35Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1215 1:34.39Husman, Lilly E

USSC-MI 1016 1:34.46Webster, Rosie J

GLT-MI  917 1:37.59Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1018 1:38.63Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI 1219 1:40.74Schaffner, Lily B

USSC-MI 1020 1:42.77Vilchis, Andrea

USSC-MI 12--- DQChambers, Emilia M

 
Event 42  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 56.03Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 142 57.49Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 153 58.95McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 154 59.97Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

USSC-MI 145 1:00.36Beebe, Brayden J

GLT-MI 176 1:00.49Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 147 1:02.44Wyrembelski, Franklin W

GLT-MI 158 1:03.08DiNello, James J

USSC-MI 169 1:03.28Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1710 1:07.95Emery, Brenton J

USSC-MI 1311 1:08.52Majewski, Alex P
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 42  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1312 1:08.80Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 1413 1:09.03Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1514 1:09.41Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1315 1:11.43Medler, Alex G

GLT-MI 1416 1:12.45Grceski, Carter S

USSC-MI 1317 1:17.66Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1318 1:18.26Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1119 1:20.74Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 1120 1:21.76Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 1321 1:22.39Brooks, Kyle S

USSC-MI 1122 1:33.28Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 1323 1:36.46Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1124 1:43.65Mutale, Noah

USSC-MI 1125 1:45.77Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1126 1:46.94Lee, Sean

 
Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 37.65Zimmerman, Layla R

USSC-MI 112 39.33Farah, Hibaq K

GLT-MI 123 40.44Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 114 41.99Ginger, Morgan E

USSC-MI 125 42.25Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 126 42.69Zurinsky, Victoria R

USSC-MI 127 43.00Schaffner, Lily B

USSC-MI 128 43.98Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 119 44.50Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1210 45.19Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI 1011 45.35Osborne, Josephine G

USSC-MI 1112 45.83Wasilevich, Lauren G

GLT-MI 12*13 46.09Johnson, Lexi M

USSC-MI 11*13 46.09Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1215 48.41Husman, Lilly E

GLT-MI  916 50.11Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI  817 50.62Mueller, Saylor K

GLT-MI 1018 51.08Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  919 52.80Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  920 55.18Manosky, Agnes M

USSC-MI  721 56.78Mueller, Lakelyn J

USSC-MI  922 56.92Lawrence, Andi N

GLT-MI 1223 59.60Harding, Madison M

USSC-MI  924 1:02.54Snell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI 1125 1:03.18Park, Ella S

USSC-MI  926 1:04.14Snell, Madison E

GLT-MI 1227 1:04.80Seymour, Belly E

USSC-MI  928 1:05.45Oag, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1029 1:05.83Gouroji, Priyana

USSC-MI  830 1:06.10Rossier, Ryan E

USSC-MI 1031 1:08.40Mikulec, Reese J

USSC-MI  832 1:10.50Lawrence, Alex M

USSC-MI  833 1:18.00Lozen, Grace K

GLT-MI  8--- DQOsborne, Molly J

GLT-MI 10--- DQDunlap, Emmalee J

USSC-MI 10--- DQAnders, Liv J

GLT-MI 11--- DQPerry, Evelynn S

GLT-MI 10--- DQMadden, Katherine M

USSC-MI  8--- DQBalaji, Akshu

GLT-MI 10--- DQShea, Elise M

USSC-MI  9--- DQCheung, Avery S

 
Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 121 37.35Skowronski, Tommy M

USSC-MI 112 40.28Teng, Chris Y

USSC-MI 113 41.84Dong, Aiden

USSC-MI 104 42.53Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 115 44.35Mutale, Noah

GLT-MI 116 44.38Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 117 45.60Harras, Carter J

USSC-MI 118 46.96Tallman, Grant S

GLT-MI  99 48.25Hunter, Dylan R

GLT-MI 1010 49.46Keller, Reid G

GLT-MI 1111 49.48Raffaelli, Marek M

GLT-MI 1012 49.66Pietras, William C

USSC-MI 1113 50.10Jia, Michael

USSC-MI  914 50.89Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI  815 52.83Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1116 55.28Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI 1017 55.42Ng, Eason Y

USSC-MI 1118 55.93Smith, Jonathan A

USSC-MI  719 56.64Ginger, Joey B

USSC-MI  720 57.02Gruits, Wesley H

GLT-MI 1021 1:00.53Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  822 1:03.42Harras, Ethan J

USSC-MI 1023 1:03.84Lakshmikanthan, Ishu

USSC-MI 1024 1:06.76Rayappa, Sam R

USSC-MI  9--- DQBeebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 11--- DQGill, Zachary S

 
Event 45  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 35.53Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 132 38.05Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 133 39.29Vitale, Gia G

GLT-MI 134 41.61Cutlip, Elena E

GLT-MI 135 42.39Benson, Vivienne M

USSC-MI 136 42.61Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 14*7 42.83Van Drie, Kenzie M

USSC-MI 13*7 42.83Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 139 43.28Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 1310 44.30Puranik, Sthuthi

USSC-MI 1311 47.10Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1412 47.76Kamali, Deena

USSC-MI 1313 49.79Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI  914 1:00.31Duncanson, Cate C

USSC-MI  915 1:09.19Greiner, Addison V

USSC-MI 14--- DQPunturiere, Cece M

USSC-MI 13--- DQChhoker, Eka
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results
 
Event 46  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 171 29.94Busen, Grady S

USSC-MI 172 30.03Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 173 31.63Emery, Brenton J

USSC-MI 144 31.95Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 175 33.17Goulding, Emmett R

USSC-MI 176 34.04Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 167 34.16Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 158 34.37Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 139 34.39Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 1410 34.85Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1411 35.19Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 1312 35.63Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1313 36.03Lee, Jun

USSC-MI 1414 36.27Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1415 37.34DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1516 37.39Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1617 37.86Habib, Elias T

USSC-MI 1318 38.02Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 1319 39.65Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1320 40.56Brooks, Kyle S

USSC-MI 1321 40.81Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1122 40.84Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI 1423 40.92Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1324 41.34Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1425 41.65Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1326 47.07Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1327 47.18Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 13--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 10--- DQClark, Gus T

 
Event 47  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 28.63Friciu, Nikki

GLT-MI 142 29.13Collins, Ella S

USSC-MI 133 29.88Garrett, Kennedy A

USSC-MI 114 30.00Farah, Hibaq K

GLT-MI 135 30.38Cutlip, Elena E

USSC-MI 126 31.13Mitrea, Veronica M

USSC-MI 147 31.27Punturiere, Cece M

USSC-MI 108 31.53Webster, Rosie J

USSC-MI 129 31.96Zurinsky, Victoria R

USSC-MI 1210 32.27Lozen, Allie M

GLT-MI 1311 32.34Benson, Vivienne M

USSC-MI 1312 32.52Gruits, Maddie E

USSC-MI 1313 32.76Mazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI 1014 33.62Husman, Biz F

USSC-MI 1315 33.70Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 1316 33.92Puranik, Sthuthi

USSC-MI 1217 35.78Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 1418 36.36Kamali, Deena

USSC-MI  919 37.12Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI 1120 38.19Kim, Yane

USSC-MI 1121 38.46Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1322 38.85Kohler, Madalyn P

GLT-MI  823 39.34Osborne, Molly J

USSC-MI  724 39.38Mueller, Lakelyn J

USSC-MI 1025 39.55Vilchis, Andrea

GLT-MI 1026 39.86Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  827 41.21Mueller, Saylor K

USSC-MI  928 42.03Oag, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1029 42.12Mikulec, Reese J

USSC-MI 1330 43.93Chhoker, Eka

USSC-MI  931 44.86Duncanson, Cate C

USSC-MI 1132 45.10Park, Ella S

USSC-MI  833 45.93Rossier, Ryan E

GLT-MI 1234 46.99Seymour, Belly E

USSC-MI 1035 47.03Gouroji, Priyana

USSC-MI  936 48.26Greiner, Addison V

USSC-MI  937 48.92Snell, Madison E

USSC-MI  938 50.29Nizar, Sophia M

USSC-MI  939 51.08Snell, Mckenzie A

USSC-MI  840 51.19Lozen, Grace K

USSC-MI 1341 51.91Shah, Ariha A

USSC-MI  842 52.97Lawrence, Alex M

USSC-MI  943 53.05Lawrence, Andi N

USSC-MI 1244 53.09Choi, Chelcee B

USSC-MI 1045 53.30Anders, Liv J

USSC-MI  846 54.37Seneski, Abigail A

USSC-MI  847 55.82Laquiere, Bella M

USSC-MI  848 1:06.83Balaji, Akshu

USSC-MI  949 1:08.34Cheung, Avery S

 
Event 48  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 22.74Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 152 23.81McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 163 24.68Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 154 24.72Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

USSC-MI 155 26.07Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 166 26.35Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 14*7 26.36Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 15*7 26.36Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 17*9 26.61Emery, Brenton J

GLT-MI 14*9 26.61Paveluc, Eric M

USSC-MI 1411 26.99Webster, Frankie J

USSC-MI 1512 27.58Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1313 29.24Medler, Alex G

USSC-MI 1414 29.96Patterson, Josh C

USSC-MI 1315 29.99Quan, Aboo

USSC-MI 1416 30.47DeWilde, Collin C

GLT-MI 1117 30.60Brown, Easton E

GLT-MI 1318 32.08Chmiel, Ethan T

USSC-MI 1119 33.12Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1320 34.07Blackwood, Liam S

USSC-MI 1021 34.77Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1322 34.88Asadoorian, Garo M

GLT-MI 1023 35.54Pietras, William C

USSC-MI 1124 36.42Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI 1025 36.46Ng, Eason Y
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2025 Fall Fiesta - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Hosted by DROP Aquatics, Sanction #: MI2526050

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 48  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1126 36.56Harras, Carter J

USSC-MI 1127 36.63Tallman, Grant S

USSC-MI  828 36.79Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI 1129 37.38Lee, Sean

USSC-MI  930 38.79Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 1131 39.55Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  932 39.71Beebe, Joey L

USSC-MI 1133 42.60Jia, Michael

USSC-MI  734 42.99Gruits, Wesley H

USSC-MI 1135 43.59Gill, Zachary S

USSC-MI 1036 43.75Pai, Samanyu

USSC-MI 1137 44.32Smith, Jonathan A

GLT-MI  938 44.46Beauregard, Colin N

USSC-MI 1039 47.84Kim, James

USSC-MI  840 48.68Harras, Ethan J

USSC-MI 1241 57.56Ambrow, Cohen M

USSC-MI 1042 1:00.74Lakshmikanthan, Ishu

USSC-MI  743 1:06.68Aher, Om V


